
Prince 

George

Tournament
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM D: TM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM

Demos & Specials

EQ begins at 9:00 AM

Learn & 

Play

Nucleum

Runco 

WING

H1

D: MAD, ARK, WING, STA

RA

H2

ARK

H1

MAD 

H1

BASE 

H3 

GWT New Zealand

Weber

SPG 

H2

Early Bird Prize Drawing

Ceres

McCorry

TM

H1

RA

H1

PRO 

H1

D: PRO, RA, BASE, T&T, SPG

Expeditions

Morelli

Kutna Hora

Van Horn

Evacuation

McCorry

Tournament

BASE 

H1

THURSDAY

Main Ballroom

T&T    

H1

Puffing Billy 

Begins at 12

Wild Card 

begins at 10 
Open 

Gaming 

space 

available 

all day

BASE 

H2

T&T 

H2

SPG   

H1

AGR

 25

player 

max



Prince George Calvert Montgomery

Tournament Open Designers
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM D: 
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM

Annapurna

Beat the 

Designer

Barcelona

Van Horn

 Zhanguo

Runco

White Castle

Moore

Path of Civiliz

McCorry

Heat

James

Earth

Rudolph

Catan 

National 

Qualifier H3

Demo: 

Mega Civ

BASE

F

TM

H2

PRO

H3

AGR

F

GWT

H2

SPG   

H3

TTR H2

Empire's End

Van Horn

D: GWT, TTR

ARK

H2

STA H2

TTR  

H1

RA

F

T&T

F

MAD 

H2

GWT

H1
PRO

H2

boop

RuleRA

SF

Catan 

National 

Qualifier H1
BASE

SF
Annapurna

Horovitz

LOW

H1

WING

H2

Main Ballroom

FRIDAY

Tournament

Catan 

National 

Qualifier H2

RA

H3

T&T 

H3

T&T

SF
STA    

H1 Break My 

Game

Demos & Specials

Open 

Gaming 

space 

available all 

day

Open 

Gaming 

space 

available all 

day



Prince

 George Calvert Montgomery Queen Anne

Tournament Specials Designers Auction
9:00 AM Designer Den 
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM

SD SF/F

Lords of 

Baseball

Jamelli
Wall Streak

Versak

LOW

H2

GWT

SF

TTR

 SF

TTR

 F

SD

H2

Prize Drawings

Open 

Gaming 

space 

available 

all day

SATURDAY

Tournament

Catan 

National 

Qualifier 

SF

Crokinole 

demos

CJ Flaherty

SPG

SF

STA 

H3

TTR  H3

WING

H3

Apiary

Gilliland

ARK

SF

PRO

SF

TM

SF

AZ  H1 

D: AZL, SPL

SD

H1

WING

SF

SPG

F

Annapurna

Beat the 

Designer

Planta Nuba

Moore

Auction 

Store Game 

check-in

Mega Civ

Seller payout

Early price

Middle price

Late Price

MAD

H3

TM

F

SD

H3

STA    

SF

GWT

F

LOW

H3

Main Ballroom

Collectionom

Horovitz

Break My 

Game

Catan 

National 

Qualifier 

F

Open Gaming 

space 

available all 

day

Demos & Specials



Montgomery

Special Demos Designers
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Legend:

AZ H2 TTR "minis"

Double 

Elimination

Continuous

Tournament

AZ H3

Main Ballroom

Break My 

Game

ARK

F

MAD

F

LOW

F

LOW

SF

STA

F

MAD

SF

First 

Monday

Rosen

First 

Monday

Rosen

AZ - Azul

MAD - Castles of Mad King Ludwig

AZ SF

AZ F

Special event

Wild Card & other Demos

ARK - Ark Nova SD - Splendor

Open Gaming Ends

AGR - Agricola

Winner's Circle

Puffing Billy 

ends at 2

Main tournament and Wild Card ends at 3

SUNDAY

SPG - St. Petersburg

STA - Stone Age

BASE - Space Base

TM - Terraforming Mars

T&T - Thurn & Taxis

TTR - Ticket To Ride

WING- Wingspan

D - Tournament Demo 

Ra - Ra!

Tournament

PRO 

 F

WING

F

LOW - Lords of Waterdeep

PRO- Puerto Rico

GWT - Great Western Trail


